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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Schmida1325
VT Regal

9.475 9.475 9.5259.550 38.025
2T 5 1 4T 1 

1 

Ella Lesny1322
VT Regal

9.650 9.575 9.6259.100 37.950
1 3 7 2 2 

2 

Erin Rusnock1324
VT Regal

9.475 9.250 9.6009.500 37.825
2T 10T 2 3 3 

3 

Ava Ure1320
VT Regal

9.450 9.600 9.4258.900 37.375
4 2 9T 7 4 

4 

Abigail Brooks1318
VT Regal

9.100 9.250 9.6759.325 37.350
7 10T 4 1 5 

5 

Claire Emery1321
VT Regal

9.250 9.700 9.4508.900 37.300
5 1 9T 6 6 

6 

Anna Ruegsegger1319
VT Regal

9.000 9.400 9.4009.475 37.275
8T 7T 3 8T 7 

7 

Jenna Pelland1326
VT Regal

8.950 9.350 9.4009.225 36.925
10 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Lily Young1327
VT Regal

9.125 9.425 9.1509.175 36.875
6 6 6 11 9 

9 

Phoebe Henderson1329
VT Regal

8.900 9.500 9.5258.700 36.625
11 4 12 4T 10 

10 

Luna Hall1328
VT Regal

9.000 9.400 9.2258.850 36.475
8T 7T 11 10 11 

11 

Emily Lovejoy1323
VT Regal

8.800 9.100 9.1009.075 36.075
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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